
ABT TT RS-R



ABT EXTERIEUR in Echtcarbon, ca. 110 kg leichter

PRICE OFFER COMPLETE VEHICLE                                from 98.800,00 € incl. 19% VAT  

ABT SPORT WHEELS

ABT SPORT GR20, glossy black / diamond polished rim lip incl. tires 255/30 ZR20wheel set GR

ABT ENGINE TECHNOLOGY

2.5l TFSI                                368 kW (500 HP), 570 Nm
Top Speed                             300 km/h                      
Acceleration 0-100 km/h         3,4 sec

ABT Power R

ABT Power                                   

ABT EXHAUST TECHNOLOGY

ABT exhaust system and double end pipes exhaust system

official fuel comsumption combined: 8,5-8,2 l/100km; CO2-emission combined: 194-187 g/km

ABT AEORDYNAMICS

ABT front spoiler (carbon fiber)

ABT frontblades (carbon fiber)

ABT front flics (carbon fiber)

ABT front grill add on (carbon fiber)

ABT TT RS-R logo front

ABT side skirt add on‘s (carbon fiber)

ABT side blades (carbon fiber)

ABT mirror covers

ABT fuel flap incl. logo TT RS-R

ABT rear skirt add on (carbon fiber)

ABT rear blades (carbon fiber)

aerodynamic

interior

ABT INTERIOR

ABT Individual leathering of seat incl. logo TT RS-R

ABT foot mats incl. logo TT RS-R

ABT steering wheel batch incl. logo TT RS-R

ABT dashboard label incl. logo TT RS-R

ABT door panles TT RS-R 

ABT shift knob batch

ABT integrated entrance lights

ABT rear shelf incl. logo TT RS-R

PACKAGE PRICE TT RS-R                                                       29.900,00 € incl. 19% VAT  
plus installation 2.400,00 € and TÜV

ABT TT RS-R

LIMITED TO
50 VEHICLES

Valid from 1st January 2018 - changes and errors excepted



ABT Sportsline GmbH 
Johann-Abt-Straße 2 · D-87437 Kempten
Telefon +49 831 57140-0
Telefax +49 831 72666

www.abt-sportsline.com

official fuel comsumption combined: 8,5-8,2 l/100km; CO2-emission combined: 194-187 g/km

ABT TT RS-R

OPTIONAL ABT EQUIPMENT

DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER   PRICE IN EURO
excl. VAT             incl. VAT 

leather interior ABT Individual  leather/Alcantara package front / interior 
upper and lower dash board,  cover of steering column, center / middle 
console with arm rest, door covers front and rear side covers. Colour 
of leather, edging and stitching by request 
  installation

6.638,66 
 
 
 

1.271,19

7.900,00

1.500,00

ABT Individual leather/Alcantara package roof linings/pillars 
roof lining incl. A-, C- pillar and sunvisors, 
Colour of leather, edging and stitching by request 
  installation

1.764,71

420,16

2.100,00

500,00

ABT Individual leather/Alcantara package rear 
rear trunk and  trunk compartement. Colour of leather, edging and 
stitching by request 
installation

2.100,84

210,08

2.500,00

250,00

ABT Individual leathering of door sill entry 
door sill entry leather/Alcantara.  Colour of leather, edging and stitching 
by request 
installation

495,80

210,08

590,00

250,00

ABT Individual steering wheel leather / Alcantara
  installation 

495,80
63,03

590,00
75,00

carbon interior ABT Individual dashboard covers (carbon fiber)
  installation 8S007144110 747,90

25,21
890,00
30,00

ABT Individual steering wheel (carbon fiber / leather)
  installation

1.504,20
63,03

1.790,00
75,00

ABT Individual seat sheel upgrade (carbon fiber)
  installation 8S007144142 2.344,54

105,04
2.790,00

125,00

ABT Individual seat cover  (carbon fiber)
  installation 8S007144140 831,93

105,04
990,00
125,00

sport wheels ABT HIGH PERFORMANCE ER-F 19“, forged aluminium,/Superlight,  
ER-F - 9,0 x 19 - LK 5/112 - ET 40  weight 7,7 kg  colour: black magic 
incl. 255/35 R 19

8S004004203
7.983,19 9.500,00

suspension 
technology

ABT - ANTI-ROLL BARS 
for front- and rear axle 
suitable for all vehicles based on the platform MQB, with front wheel 
drive and multi-link rear axle 
  assembly incl. axle alignment
  TÜV

8S005004300

411,76

546,22 
63,03

490,00

650,00
75,00

ABT - SUSPENSION SPRINGS 
FA-load: up to 1045kg, RA-load: up to 865 kg 
Lowering: FA aprox. 25 mm, RA aprox. 20 mm 
  assembly incl. axle alignment

8S005024010

378,15

495,80

450,00

590,00
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